

**In The Court of Civil Judge (Junior Division)
Lalbagh, Murshidabad**

**T. S 80 of 2016
Reg No. 177 of 2016**

**Present: Smt. Priyanka Shaw
Civil Judge(Jr. Div), Lalbagh Msd**

Order No. 20 Dated-20.04.2024

Defdt. no. 1 files adv hazira.

Pltff prays for time along with medical papers.

Hd. Both sides. Prayer is allowed.

Fix 20.09.2024 for PW-2.

D/C by me

**Civil Judge (Jr. Div)
Lalbagh Msd**

**Civil Judge (Jr Div)
Lalbagh Msd**